
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, E
PT ON E R/W US-441 FOR POB, N 88
FT, S 200.47 FT, W 199.47 TO R/W

STALLION LAND TRUST
3827 N HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-3S-17-04907-001

2600 SERVICE STATION
03

8317.00 1.00/

08/11/2015 DF 0.92 70,131 0 0 70,131

STANDARD
3

20,010
7,357
70,131
97,498

0
97,498

0
97,498
97,498

0

97,498

1426/1795 12/17/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRAY LEWIS JR

STALLION LAND TRUST

1277/1939 7/08/2014 WD U I 30 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREW DEVELOPMENT LLC

LEWIS MURRAY JR
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31301 RECONNECT 75 07/31/2013

30356 DEMOLISH 80 08/09/2012

24959 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/11/2006

9276 COMMERCIAL 4,000 01/23/1995

HX Base Yr

3827 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8801 06 1,770 61.1100 22.61 40,020 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 C B MISC  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1238

BAS 339 100 339 3,833

BAS 899 100 899 10,163

CAN 145 30 44 498

CAN 1,265 30 380 4,296

FST 154 70 108 1,221

2,802 1,770 20,010

BAS= W31 S29 E20 CAN=  S55 E23 N55 W23$ E11 BAS=  E17 CAN= E5
N29 W5 S29$ N29 W6 FST= W11 S14 E11 N14$ S14 W11 S15$ N29$.
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29
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6
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5

29

5

29

FST

11

14

11

14

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 9,585.00 9,585.00 20 0 0 3 20 1,917

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 20 1993 1993 3 20 40

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

7,357

1 2600 C SRVC STATN 0 0.00 0.00 40,075.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 70,131


